310101101261000.PC

24F00263 - DRGANIZATIONAL
QUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Relighle
Notional Roud System - Asset
Preservation Program - Preventive
Maintenance - Primary Roods - Daang
Muaharlika {LZ) - KO513 + 502 - K0513
+ 870, K0515 + 248 - K0515 + 493,
K0516 + 005 - K0516 + 596, K0529
+ 000 - K0529 + 311, Camalig, Albay
{2nd Legislative District)

Muintenance
Division

No

Public
Bidding

2/20/2024

2/23-29/2024

3/1/1024

3/14/2024

3/14/2024

3/20/2024

3/27/2024

3/27/2024

4/5/2024

4/17/2024

4/19/2024

156 (D

4/25/2024

FY 2024 GAA

95,665,218.81

92,682,290.52

C0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCHi

3/1/2024

3/14/2024

3/14/2024

3/15-20/2024

3yn-
27/2024

203 (D

320102106439000.PC

24700264 - ORGANIZATIONAL
CUTCOME 2: Protedt Llives and]
Properties Against Major Floods -
Flood Monagement  Program -
Construction/Rehabilitation of Flood
Mitigation Fadilities within  Major
River Basins and Principal Rivers -
Construction of Basud River Flood
Mitigation  structure  (Package 1),
Barengay - Lidong, - Sto.. Domingo,
Albay, Sto. Domingo, Albay {1st

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

3/5/2024

3/11-17/2024

3/18/2024

4/2/2074

4/2/2024

4/5/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/18/2024

4/26/2024

4/29/2024

N2

5/3/2024

FY 2024 GAA

173,699,800.91

Legislative District)

168,465.812.17

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

3/18/2024

4/2/2024

4/2/2024

4/3-5/2024

4/6-17/2024

320D

g

370102106440000.PC

24F00265 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2: Protect Lives ond
Properties Agoinst Major Floeds -
Flood Manogement Program -
Construction/Rehabifitation of Flood
Mitigation  Facilities within  Major
River Basins and Principal Rivers -
Construction of Busud River Flood
Mitigation structure, Burangay Sun
Isidro, Sto. Domingo, Albuy, Sto.

Domingo, Albay (Ist Legislutive
District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

3/5/2024

3/11-17/2024

3/18/2024

4/2/2024

4/2/2024

4/5/2024

4/17/2024

417/2024

4/18/2024

4/26/2024

4/29/2024

31200

5/3/2024

FY 2024 GAA

173,699,778.33

168,447,418.73

C0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

3/18/2024

4/2/2024

4/2/2024

4/3-5/2024

4/6-17/2024

Kiyae)]




